
Ecology, Evolution, Behavior, & Organismal Biology (EEBOB) 
Seminar Series

Spring 2018

The Ecology, Evolution, Behavior, & Organismal Biology (EEBOB) seminar series focuses on 
biological topics at whole-organism and higher scales of organization. Speakers will include 
KSU faculty, graduate students, and guests from other universities. Unless specified otherwise, 
seminars are held on Wednesdays at 1:00pm in the Clendenin Building, room 2008 (CL 
2008), Kennesaw campus.

Wednesday, January 24, 2018
Daniel Hoffman, Ph.D. Candidate, Wright State University
“Nitrogen and freshwater systems: cycling, seasonal dynamics, and harmful cyanobacteria 
blooms in western Lake Erie”

Wednesday, January 31, 2018
Dr. Kit Wheeler, University of Georgia River Center
“From salmon to suckers: evolving perspectives on the functional role of fishes in freshwater 
ecosystems”

Wednesday, February 14, 2018
Dr. Jim Morris, Clemson University
“Development of therapeutics aimed at the sweet tooth of eukaryotic pathogens”

Wednesday, February 21, 2018
David Hedeen and Christopher Goodson, Georgia DOT Ecology Section
"The Road to Transportation Ecology"

Wednesday, February 28, 2018
Dr. Amanda Rosenberger, Tennessee Technological University
“Landscape Ecology of Fishes in Arctic and Subarctic environments in Alaska”

Wednesday, March 7, 2018
Dr. Brendan Hunt, University of Georgia
"Investigating the molecular basis of behavioral variation in social insects"

Wednesday, March 21, 2018
KSU MSIB Graduate Student Research Proposals and Summaries

Wednesday, March 28, 2018
Dr. Chris Sanford, Kennesaw State University
"A Fish Story from Head to Tail!"

Wednesday, April 11, 2018
Dr. Erin Dolan, University of Georgia
"When Undergraduate Research Becomes the Curriculum"

Wednesday, April 25, 2018
KSU MSIB Graduate Student Research Proposals and Summaries

https://rosenbergerlab.weebly.com/
http://www.huntlab.uga.edu
https://cpsanford.wixsite.com/labs
http://research.franklin.uga.edu/erindolan/

